2019-2020 Payment Schedule

Fees for Prekindergarten Enrichment Program
$75.00 per week/$15.00 per day
$60.00 per week/$12.00 per day Free or Reduced Lunch Eligibility
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$12/DAY
FEE PER CHILD
PER SERVICE PERIOD

July 29 - August 9 August 19 to August 30 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, August 26 September 3 to September 16 10 $150.00 $120.00
Tuesday, September 11 | September 17 to September 28 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, September 24 October 1 to October 12 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, October 8 October 15 to October 26 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, October 22 Cctober 29 to November 9 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, November 5 November 12 to November 23 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, November 19 November 26 to December 7 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, December 3 December 10 to December 21 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, January 7 January 7 to January 18 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, January 14 January 21 to February 1 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, January 28 February 4 to February 15 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, February 11 February 18 to March 1 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, February 25 March 4 to March 15 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, March 11 March 18 to April 5 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, April 1 April 8 to April 19 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, April 15 April 22 to May 3 10 $150.00 $120.00
Monday, Aprif 29 May 6 to May 17 10 $150.00 $120.00
TOTAL 180 $2,700.00 $2,160.00

The Free or Reduced Lunch Eligibility Prekindergarten fee is effective on the date of the lunch
application approval and is not retroactive. Any Prekindergarten Enrichment Program fee change will
become effective starting with the first day of the next 10 day service period after verification of

eligibility.




